PART OF SST GROUP +41 245345900
  Provides light indication of power voltage
presence at the end of heating cable section and
connection of cables to power network
  Compatible with all types of self-regulating
electric heating cables
  Approved for installation in explosion hazard areas

terminals
Light
Indicator Order code
Side A Side B Side C Side D
Cable
gland
Screw
plug
Cable
gland
Screw
plug
Cable
gland
Screw
plug
Cable
gland
Screw
plug
JB2221-223-1X320* V 1L,1N,1PE screw/
push-in V 3210001605
JB2221-223-1X21 1xM25 P V V V V 3210002201
JB2221-223-1X22 1xM25 B V V V 1L,1N,1PE /
2L,1N,2PE
screw/
push-in
V 3210002202
JB2221-223-1X23 1xM25 P V V V V 3210002203
JB2221-223-2X27 1xM25 P V V V 3210002204
JB2221-223-2X28 1xM25 P 1xM25 P 1xM25 P V V
1L,1N,1PE /
2L,1N,2PE
screw/
push-in
V 3210002205
JB2221-223-2X29 1xM25 P 1xM25 P 1xM25 P V V V 3210002206
JB2221-223-2X30 1xM25 P 1xM25 B 1xM25 P V V V 3210002207
JB2221-223-2X31 1xM25 P 1xM25 B 1xM25 P V V V 3210002208
JB2221-333-1X23 1xM25 P 2xM25 P V V V
2L,2N,2PE screw/
push-in
V 3210002209
JB2221-333-1X24 1xM25 P 1xM25 P 1xM25 P V V V V 3210002210
JB2221-333-1X25 1xM25 P 2xM25 P V V V V 3210002211
JB2221-333-1X26 1xM25 B 2xM25 P V V V V 3210002212
JB2221-333-1X27 1xM25 B 1xM25 B 1xM25 P V V V V 3210002213
JB2221-333-1X28 1xM25 B 1xM25 P 1xM25 P V V V V 3210002214
JB2221-333-1X29 1xM25 B 2xM25 P V V V V 3210002215
JB2221-333-1X30 1xM25 B 1xM25 B
1xM25 P V V V V 3210002216
JB2221-333-2X27 1xM25 P 2xM25 P 2xM25 P V V V 3210002217
JB2221-333-2X28 1xM25 P 2xM25 P 2xM25 P V V V 3210002218
JB2221-333-2X29 1xM25 P 1xM25 B 1xM25 P 2xM25 P V V V 3210002219
JB2221-333-2X30 1xM25 P 1xM25 B
1xM25 P 1xM25 P V V V 3210002220
JB2221-333-2X31 1xM25 P 1xM25 B 1xM25 P 1xM25 B
1xM25 P V V V 3210002221
JB2221-333-2X32 1xM25 P 1xM25 B
1xM25 P
1xM25 B
1xM25 P V V V 3210002222
JB2221-333-2X33 1xM25 P 1xM25 B
1xM25 P
1xM25 B
1xM25 P V V V 3210002223
A